

LOWNDES COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS PROPOSED AGENDA

WORK SESSION, MONDAY, JULY 22, 2024, 8:30 A.M. REGULAR SESSION, TUESDAY, JULY 23, 2024, 5:30 P.M. 327 N. Ashley Street - 2nd Floor

- 1. Call To Order
- 2. Invocation
- 3. Pledge Of Allegiance To The Flag
- 4. Minutes For Approval
 - Work Session July 8, 2024, Regular Session July 9, 2024, & Executive Session July 9, 2024
 Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

5. For Consideration

a. Purchase of Wetland Credits for Pl#0016278 Kinderlou Clyattville Road Paving and Drainage Improvements

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

b. Purchase of Stream Credits for PI#0016278, Kinderlou Clyattville Road Paving and Drainage Improvements

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

c. Vertiv Service Contract for the UPS at the 911 Center, Valdosta Tower and Clyattville Tower

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

d. Quit-Claim Deed of Abandoned Section of Race Track Road SE

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

e. Acceptance of FY2025 Juvenile Justice Incentive Grant

Recommended Action: Approve

Documents:

6. Bid

a. Alterations to Lowndes County Fire Station #10

Recommended Action: Option 1

Documents:

b. Moody Hydrant Replacement Project

Recommended Action: Approve